

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
28484-28485/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-06-2017 in CRP(MD)No. 746/2017 01-06-2017 in CRP(MD) No. 743/2017 passed by the Madurai Bench of Madras High Court)

P. SEETHALAKSHIMI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Respondent(s)

I.A.NO. 89890 OF 2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

I.A.NO. 89891 OF 2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

I.A.NO.61029 OF 2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS

Date : 12-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Hemalatha, Adv.

Mr. S. Nithin, Adv.

Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.

Mr. S. Muniyandi, Adv.

Mr. P.M. Saravanan, Adv.

For Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Naidu, Adv.

For M/S. KSN & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions on Wednesday, the 18th July, 2018.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR