

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
28484-28485/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-06-2017
in CRP No. 746/2017 and CRP No. 743/2017 passed by the High Court
Of Judicature At Madras)

P. SEETHALAKSHIMI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18818/2018 (XII)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.73979/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and
IA No.73985/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 18819-18820/2018 (XII)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.85646/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and
IA No.85647/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
and IA No.85648/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 20533-20534/2018 (XII)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.98454/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and
IA No.98456/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 06-08-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Nithin, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pranjal Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, AOR

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sri Ram P., Adv.
Mr. S. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Naidu, Adv.
For M/S. KSN & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 13.08.2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER