

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No.2094/2018 in SLP(C) Nos.20533-20534/2018

SIVAJI POOSARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. MARI MUTHU

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 10-12-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay Hegde, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nithin Saravanan, Adv.
Ms.Arunima Singh, Adv.
Mr.Pranjal Kishore, Adv.
Ms.Priyadarshini, Adv.
Mr.Karunakar Mahalik, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.Naveenraj, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Ramkumar, Adv.
Ms.P.Mitra, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Vijaya Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C)No.20533/2018,
SLP©.....D.No.13958/18, SLP(C)Nos.28484-85/2017, SLP(C)No.30698/2018,
SLP(C)No.18818-20/2018 and Contempt Petition No.2094/2018 on
31.01.2019 for final disposal.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR